
HABITAT/SECURITY FENCE AND GATES - PROJECT 93124

PROJECT SUMMARY SHEET

October 23, 2013

CONTRACT TIMELINE
Date of Bid Opening: 09/05/2012
Date of Award: 09/25/2012
Notice to Proceed: 1211712012
Original Number of Working Days: 40
Original Completion Date: 02114/2013
Contract Change Order Days: 25
Suspension Days: 0
Weather Days: 14
Current projected Completion Date: 12113/2013
% of Contract Time Elapsed: 95%

CONTRACT CHANGE ORDERS
Number of CCO's Executed: 2
Number of CCO's Pending: 1
Total Number of CCO's: 3
Original Contract Amount: $657,200
Amount of Executed CCO's: $75,143
Amount of Pending CCO's: $9,151
Total CCO Amount $84,294
CCO's % of Original Contract Amount: 13%

DIRECT CONSTRUCTION COST ANALYSIS
Total Direct Construction Cost Authorization: $741,493
Total Direct Construction Cost Payments to Date: $692,978
% of Total Direct Construction Cost Paid to Date: 93%

13-0615 2C 1 of 1




